

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE
MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL
3rd COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

Present : Sri Ambarish Ghosh.
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Additional District Judge-in charge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore

MACC case No 379 / 2019
CIS No 677 / 2019

Order No. 04

dated 11/ 03 /2020

The record was not put up on 09/03/2020 and 10/03/2020 due to holiday as
'Doljatra' and 'Holi.'

Therefore the record is put up today for order.

Fix 11/05/2020 for SR & AD and appearance.

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Additional District Judge-in charge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore