

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT  
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present . Rina Sawoo (WB 00755)  
Additional District judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore

MACC No. 379 / 2019  
CIS 677 / 2019  
CNR No -WBWM01-006987-2019

Order no: 11 dt. 02.09.2021

Today is fixed for AD and appearance.  
petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.  
No AD is received.  
In view of the resolution of the Bar no adverse order is passed.  
Thus the case is adjourned today.  
To 23.11.2021 for AD and appearance.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

A.D.J.

Additional District judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor