

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD
COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present .Ambarish Ghosh (WB 00790)
Additional District & Sessions judge,in charge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

MACC No 379 / 2019
CIS 677 / 2019
CNR: WBWM01-006987-2019

Order no: 13 dt. 11/03/2022

To day is fixed for Regd AD and apparence.

Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.

AD in respect O.P No 1 is received un served with report.

Service is not satisfactory.

As such petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite for issuing notice upon the respondent.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 05/05/2022 for AD upon O.P no 2 and fresh steps upon O.P No 1.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

Additional District judge,in charge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor

A.D.J.