

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Kusumika Dey(Mitra) (WB 00992)  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

**MACC Case No.379/2019**  
CIS 677 /2019  
CNR NO WBWMO1-006987 -2019

Order No. 27  
29.07.2025

Today is fixed for SR Regd AD upon OP no1 and OP no2.  
Petitioner files hazira through Ld.Lawyer.  
No S/R is received as yet.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 18-11-2025 for SR Regd AD upon OP no1 and OP no2.  
Fresh steps if any in the mean time.

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> court Paschim Medinipur.